
Exam Description Exam Day Exam Date Start time Duration Assessment method

F91DB
Databases and Knowledge 
Representation Monday 01-Dec-25 9am (UK time) TBC

Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91PD
Programming and Program 
Design Thursday 04-Dec-25 9am (UK time) TBC

Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91MC
Mathematics for Computer 
Science Monday 08-Dec-25 9am (UK time) TBC

Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91DB
Databases and Knowledge 
Representation Monday 20-Apr-26 9am (UK time) TBC

Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91AI Artificial Intelligence Wednesday 22-Apr-26 9am (UK time) TBC
Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91PD
Programming and Program 
Design Thursday 24-Apr-26 9am (UK time) TBC

Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91MC
Mathematics for Computer 
Science Monday 27-Apr-26 9am (UK time) TBC

Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91DS
Data Structures and 
Algorithms Wednesday 29-Apr-26 9am (UK time) TBC

Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91DB
Databases and Knowledge 
Representation Monday 27-Jul-26 9am (UK time) TBC

Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91AI Artificial Intelligence Wednesday 29-Jul-26 9am (UK time) TBC
Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91PD
Programming and Program 
Design Thursday 30-Jul-26 9am (UK time) TBC

Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

August 2026 Assessment diet

April 2026 Assessment diet

December 25 Assessment diet



Exam Description Exam Day Exam Date Start time Duration Assessment method

F91DM
Data Mining and Machine 
Learning Friday 31-Jul-26 9am (UK time) TBC

Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91MC
Mathematics for Computer 
Science Monday 03-Aug-26 9am (UK time) TBC

Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91SD
Software Design and 
Engineering Tuesday 04-Aug-26 9am (UK time) TBC

Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91DS
Data Structures and 
Algorithms Wednesday 05-Aug-26 9am (UK time) TBC

Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)

F91IS Industry Specialisation Friday 07-Aug-26 9am (UK time) TBC
Final Online Assessment (to be taken 
within a 24-hour window)


